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Translation in English

Sub: Yoga Philosophy(Part — V) (YC-501/YC-5011)

Instructions:
1) All Questions are Compulsory.
2) Figures to the right indicate full marks.
3) Inthe case of any doubt the Marathi version shall be held to be authentic and
final.
4) While writing answers the respective question numbers must be mentioned in the
Answer Book.

Q.1
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Q2.
)
2)
3)
4)

Q.3.
1
2)
3)
4)

Answer the following questions in detail. (Any Four)

Write the nature of gyanayog.

Explain 'Karmayog Shastra'.

Explain the meaning of mantra yoga and explain the five things in mantra.
Explain the Panchmahabhoot siddhi in detail.

What is moksha ? Explain the concept of moksha in any two Darshan.

Explain Navavidha Bhakti.

Answer the following questions in short. (Any Two)
Write the types of karma.

Elaborate the concept of Japa (chanting).

Explain Ashta Siddhi

Briefly describe the stages of Mukti.

Write short notes. (Any Two)
Types of Bhakt (devotees)
Sanyam

Jeevan Mukti

Gita Rahasya Granth
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